

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No.15692/2022

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 27-05-2022 in WP No.1920/2021 passed by the High Court Of Karnataka At Bengaluru)

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

INDOCIL SILICONS PVT. LTD & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(IA No.154593/2022 - FOR PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS/
FACTS/ANNEXURES)

WITH

Diary No.30303/2022 (IV-A)

(IA No.153598/2022 - FOR CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING; and, IA No.153602/2022 - FOR PERMISSION TO FILE LENGTHY LIST OF DATES)

Date : 19-10-2022 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE BELA M. TRIVEDI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Tushar Mehta, SG
Mr. K.M. Nataraj, ASG
Mr. Kanu Agrawal, Adv.
Mr. Rajat Nair, Adv.
Mr. Shailesh Madiyal, Adv.
Mr. Nakul Chengappa K.K., Adv.
Mr. Gurmeet Singh Makker, AOR

Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Yashraj Singh Deora, AOR
Mr. Siddhant Singh, Adv.
Mr. Apoorva Agarwal, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 02.11.2022.

(MUKESH NASA)
AR-cum-PS

(RAM SUBHAG SINGH)
BRANCH OFFICER